EQUIPMENT LIST:

ADTRAN
ADTRAN
ADTRAN
ANCHOR
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ALTRONIX
ART
ASTATIC
ATLAS

AUDIO TECHNICA
AUDIO TECHNICA

AVT

BEI ALPINE
BEI

CIS

CISCO
CISCO
CISCO
CISCO
CLEAR ONE
CRESTRON
CRESTRON
CRESTRON
CROWN
CROWN
CROWN
DISPLAYS2GO
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON

Equipment List

Expeditionary Warfare Training Group, Atlantic
A/V Maintenance Support

512

512E

NT1 ACE
EXPLORER PRO
A-50

A-50

SLA1
827A-17
SM82w
ES-961
ATW-R73x
AVT-3800
XL13.096.096

DTD-530S
C40

SX20
TELEPRECENSE
TTC8-02
XAP800
ST-COM
TPMC-9-B
CP2E

CTS 600
D-75A
XLS402
MB863BLKC
IN1502
IN1606
IPCP505
22-020-02
26-490-02
6-584-04
26-585-01
60-046-03
60-1026-02
60-108-01
60-108-01
60-1081-01
60-1208-02
60-190-01
60-246-03
60-334-11
60-440-01
60-489-01
230Tx
60-647-01

450PLUS
MXC121
MPA401

ISDN MODEM

ISDN MODEM

ISDN HUB

AUDIO AMP and SPEAKER SYSTEM
SPEAKERS

WALL SPEAKERS

AUDIO AMP/SWITCH

AMPLIFIER

MICROPHONE

SPEAKERS

BOUNDRY MIC

MIC

VIDEO SCALER

PROJECTION SCREEN

PODIUM

RS-530S ISOLATION SWITCH/DIALER
VTC CODEC

VTC CODEC

ISDNLINK

VIDEO HD CAMERA

AMP

RS-232 SWITCH

TOUCH CONTROL PANEL DISPLAY
CONTROL PROCESSOR

2 CHANNEL AMP

AMP

POWER AMP

LCD TV STAND

VIDEO SCALER

SCALING PRESENTATION SWITCHER
CONTROL PROCESSOR

RGB CABLE 500FT

VGA/AUDIO CABLE

75> DVI CABLE

DVI CABLES

P/2 DA2 PLUS

IPL250 IP LCP

SYSTEM 10 PLUS

SYSTEM 10+ AV SWITCHER

SIX INPUT HDCP SWITCHER

7" CONTROL TOUCHPANEL DISPLAY
RSU 129 TUNER

P/2 DA4XI

CROSSPOINT PLUS DSVP 12X8
MDA-3A

DA4 RGBHV

DTP HDMI EXTENDER

AVT100 TV TUNER

MTP

CROSSPOINT W/ADSP AND IPLINK
MIXER/VOLUME CONTROLLER
MINI POWER AMP
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EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON
EXTRON

FIBER OPTIONS
FIBER OPTIONS

GE
GOLDX
HAS

HEWLETT-PACKARD
HEWLETT-PACKARD

JBL

JBL

JvC

JVC

JvVC
KRAMER
MARANTZ

MIDDLE ATLANTIC
MIDDLE ATLANTIC

NEC
NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NEC

NET GEAR
NETGEAR
NETGEAR
NETGEAR
OPTIMA
PANASONIC
PANJA
PANJA
QSC

QSC

PYLE PRO
PYLE PRO
RDL

RDL
ROLLS
SHARP
SHARP
SHARP

DVS-204
MDA-3

192
MPX-423A
VERSATILES

DAS8
B7780AG

B780AGR-RST4
S768DAVR-RST1
S768DAVT-RST1

501R
613P
768-R
GX3000

CPTOH-0701
CPTOH-0702
CONTROL
SB-2
DLA-SX21
SR-MV55
SR-S365U
VP708 SC
MM9000
PD-915R
PD-815R-PL
NP1000
NT1075
VT700
P420X
NP2150
PAS50W
4000

VT580
PX-61XM2A
PX-61XM3A
PX-42XM5A
PX-50XM6A
PX-42VM5HA
PX-42VP4A
V421-2
FS116P
SPL-01
SPL-015
SPL-02 1
W316DLP
TC-P50U50T
VSS2
ACCENT3
CX302
ISA280
PDWM2600
PDWM2000
RDLSTM-1
PS24A

MX 28
LC-60LE757U
LC-60LE640U
LC-425V50U

DIGITAL SCALER

AUDIO DISTRIBUTION AMP
INTERFACE

MEDIA PRESENTATION MATRIX
DISTRIBUTION AMP

SYSTEM 10 PLUS

DISTIBUTION AMP

VIDEO FIBER DIST AMP

VIDEO FIBER DIST AMP RECEIVER
VIDEO FIBER DIST AMP RECIEVER

VIDEO FIBER DIST AMP TRANSMITTER

RACK

POWER SUPPLY

FIBER CONVERTER

4 PORT USB HUB

MEDIA DESKS

HD TV

HD TV

SPEAKERS

SUBWOOFER

PROJECTOR

VCR

VCR W/SERIAL CONTROL BHP
VIDEO PROCESSOR

AUDIO POWER AMP
POWER DISTRIBUTION
POWER DISTRIBUTION
PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

HD TV /DISPLAY MONITOR
HD TV

HD TV

HD TV

MONITOR

MONITOR

HD TV

ETHERNET HUB

12 PORT ETERNET SWITCH
PORT ETHERNET SWITCH
RU/VGA W/AUDIO PLATE
PROJECTOR

HD TV

VIDEO SYNC CENTER
INTEGRATED ACCESS CONTROLLER
AMPLIFIER

2CH AMP

WIRELESS MIC TRANSCEIVER
WIRELESS MICROPHONE
MICROPHONE PREAMP
POWER SUPPLY

STEREO LINE MIXER

60" 1080p, 240Hz Smart LED HD TV
60" 1080p, LED HD TV
50"HD TV
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SHARP
SHARP
SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY
SANYO
STEWART
SYMETRIX
TOSHIBA
TOSHIBA
VADDIO
VIEWSONIC
VIEWSONIC

PN-L602B
XG-PH80W-N
PFEM-42xi
KDL-46BX450
KDL-32EX340
STR-DE197
PFM-42xi
PROTRAX
LX120VGHB-6-2-5
JUPITER
46G300U1
52RV535U
TRACKVIEW
V§12070-1M
V§12070-2M

60" LED Interactive Display

3D READY DLP PROJECTOR w/LENS
PLASMA PRO DISPLAY
BRAVIAHD TV

BRAVIAHD TV

RECEIVER

PLASMA PRO DISPLAY
PROJECTOR

SCREEN

AUDIO AMP

HD TV

REGZAHD TV

CAMERA CONTROL SYSTEM
HD TV

HD TV
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MISCELLANEOUS A/V PERIPHERALS & EQUIPMENT INCLUDE CABLES, CONNECTORS, REMOTE

CONTROLS, BATTERIES, and FASTENERS.
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